## CAPIT ACCOINESTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street Street: Tay ahasse, for A 12 (850) 224-887 881-341-802 • Fix (550) 221 22

Nelps Investment Limited Partnership	6000047724754 -01/14/0201028017 -***1837.50 ***1837.50
Ale Just	Art of Inc. File  LTD Partnership File  Foreign Corp. File  L.C. File  Fictitious Name File  Trade/Service Mark  Merger File  Art. of Amend. File  RA Resignation  Dissolution / Withdrawal  Annual Report / Reinstatement  Cert. Copy  Photo Copy  Certificate of Good Standing  Certificate of Fictitious Name  Corp Record Search  Officer Search
Signature	Fictitious Search  Fictitious Owner Search  Vehicle Search
Requested by:  Name  Date  Time	Driving Record  UCC 1 or 3 File  UCC 11 Search  UCC 11 Retrieval

Courier\_

Walk-In

174 Ponder's Printing • Thomasville, GA 8/00

Will Pick Up



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 14, 2002

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: PHELPS INVESTMENTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W02000001111



We have received your document for PHELPS INVESTMENTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$1,837.50 payment.

The Registered Agent -- CHARLES E. GARRIS -- must sign the acceptance statement in Item 5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 102A00001886

Corrected

HTATS FOLIN HARAGET, NUMBER AS THE TO NOTINE MOTOR HERASSAHA LIMI

OS TRN 16 MII: 39

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

		ESE .
1. Phelps Investments Limited Partnership		5部 差 三
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix su	ich as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "	Limited Partnership"
2. 1340 Olde Doubloon Drive, Vero Beach, F	Florida 32963	別名屋し
(Business address of L		07. 9.
2 Charles F. Co.		
3. <u>Charles E. Garris</u> (Name of Registered Agen	t for Service of Process)	
(Table of Registered Agen	i for borvice of 1 focessy	
4. 817 Beachland Boulevard, Vero Beach, Flo		
(Florida street address 1	or Registered Agent)	
5		
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designa	tion as Registered Agent for S	Service of Process)
		<b>,</b>
6. 1340 Olde Doubloon Drive, Vero Beach, F		·
(Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership)	
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is	to be dissolved is: Decembe	er 31, 2051
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):		2001
The Phelps Management Company, Inc.	1340 Olde Doubloon D	
4.	Vero Beach, Florida 32	<u>2963</u>
00200004273		
<del></del>	,	
(1	<del></del>	
Under paralise of parism I (as) declared		
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that a contents thereof and that the facts stated herein a		egoing and know the
oomonis mercoj ana mai me jacis siaica nerem a	re true una correct.	
Signed this day of	, 2002	2.
Signature of all general partners:		
PHELPS MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC.		
70 ( ) ( )		
By: (see attached)		to the second
Henry B. Phelps, President		

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. Phelps Investments Limited Partnership		150
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix s	uch as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "	Limited Partnership")
2. 1340 Olde Doubloon Drive, Vero Beach,	Florida 32963	N IO
(Business address of )	Limited Partnership)	Fig. 2
		FLOR SIM
(Name of Registered Ager	nt for Service of Process)	D. 60
4. 817 Beachland Boulevard, Vero Beach, Flo	orida 32063	
(Florida street address	for Registered Agent)	
5-80		
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	ation as Registered Agent for Se	rvice of Process)
	•	vice of Flocess)
6. 1340 Olde Doubloon Drive, Vero Beach, I	Florida 32963	
(Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership)	
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is 8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	to be dissolved is: December	31, 2051
The Phelps Management Company, Inc.	1340 Olde Doubloon Dr.	
12	Vero Beach, Florida 329	63
802VU UCU4273	•	
		·
		a I
***		
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I contents thereof and that the facts stated herein a	(we) have read the fores re true and correct.	going and know the
Signed this //th day of an u ary	2002.	
Signature of all general partners:		•
PHELPS MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC.		
140 0011		
Henry B. Phelps, President	_ ·· · ·	
monty D. Flicips, Plesident		

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of	
Phelps Investments Limited Partnership	SEC SEC
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	THE TANK OF STATE ALIANSSEE, FLORIDA
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$(	0.00
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limitotals \$1,000,000.00	ted partners at this time
Signed this 11 day of January, 2002.  FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the focustomers thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	oregoing and know the
PHELPS MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC.	FILED W 16 M TANY OF ST ASSEE, FLOI
By: 1 term 3 Ph. Henry B. Phelps) President  President	9: 08 1:TE
TATE OF FLORIDA OUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER	·
Acknowledged before me by HENRY B. PHELPS, Principal, anuary, 2002.	this May of
Elizabeth Lekanides  MY COMMISSION # CC725586 EXPIRES Personally known or produced:  April 20, 2002  BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC. Type of identification produced	identification